(5) Any individual who is retired under the

Employees'

Replace line 143 on page 6 with the following:

Retirement System or Teachers' Retirement System with

a minimum of 25 years of service and is

Replace line 147 on page 6 with the following:

exceed fifty-two thousand dollars ($52,000) per year.

(6) The minimum number of years of service required

to qualify to perform duties without suspension of

retirement benefits under subdivision (d)(5) shall be

adjusted as follows:

a. A minimum of 26 years of service on October 1,

2027.